HB 3315-A6 (LC 3704) 5/29/15 (DJ/ps)

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO A-ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL 3315

- On page 1 of the printed A-engrossed bill, line 8, delete "2017" and insert "2019".
- 3 In line 17, delete "2017" and insert "2019".
- 4 In line 21, delete "2017" and insert "2019".
- on page 2, line 25, delete "2017" and insert "2019".
- In line 29, after "2017," insert "and after July 1, 2018, but on or before January 1, 2019,".

8